
Jackpot Roll Estimate
3/4/2025

11:33

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

1/21/2025 Tuesday 1             20,000,000$         8,900,000$          14,136,987$         16,826,184$   14,124$            2.7% 2.229           

1/24/2025 Friday 2             28,000,000$         12,400,000$        29,591,296$         18,082,780$   13,755$            2.9% 2.249           

1/28/2025 Tuesday 3             44,000,000$         19,800,000$        44,692,837$         18,503,946$   14,883$            3.0% 2.220           

1/31/2025 Friday 4             59,000,000$         26,600,000$        60,801,050$         19,580,544$   15,195$            3.1% 2.210           

2/4/2025 Tuesday 5             77,000,000$         34,600,000$        77,573,362$         19,632,096$   16,047$            3.1% 2.222           

2/7/2025 Friday 6             94,000,000$         42,900,000$        93,357,765$         20,527,728$   16,359$            3.3% 2.189           

2/11/2025 Tuesday 7             110,000,000$       50,000,000$        111,047,571$       20,767,954$   16,446$            3.3% 2.200           

2/14/2025 Friday 8             129,000,000$       59,000,000$        128,264,679$       21,896,940$   17,301$            3.5% 2.184           

2/18/2025 Tuesday 9             145,000,000$       65,900,000$        146,403,348$       20,982,528$   16,905$            3.3% 2.197           

2/21/2025 Friday 10           165,000,000$       75,400,000$        163,801,356$       22,006,320$   17,088$            3.5% 2.186           

2/25/2025 Tuesday 11           181,000,000$       84,500,000$        178,538,340$       22,337,916$   17,538$            3.6% 2.142           

2/28/2025 Friday 12           197,000,000$       92,400,000$        196,641,557$       23,796,624$   18,135$            3.8% 2.130           

3/4/2025 Tuesday 13           215,000,000$       101,900,000$      213,462,028$       23,752,000$   3.8% 2.108           

3/7/2025 Friday 14           233,000,000$       110,500,000$      233,163,570$       24,823,000$   3.9% 2.108           

3/11/2025 Tuesday 15           

3/14/2025 Friday 16           

3/18/2025 Tuesday 17           

3/21/2025 Friday 18           

3/25/2025 Tuesday 19           

3/28/2025 Friday 20           

4/1/2025 Tuesday 21           

4/4/2025 Friday 22           

4/8/2025 Tuesday 23           

4/11/2025 Friday 24           

4/15/2025 Tuesday 25           

4/18/2025 Friday 26           

4/22/2025 Tuesday 27           

4/25/2025 Friday 28           

4/29/2025 Tuesday 29           

5/2/2025 Friday 30           

5/6/2025 Tuesday 31           

5/9/2025 Friday 32           

5/13/2025 Tuesday 33           
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 20,000,000$         9,400,000$          2.108           


